
DM Junior + Test tävling 10 m Åkarp 2018-02-17

Final Damjunior

1 Linn Bartilson Skabersjö 237,1

2 Emy Nyberg Skabersjö 232,5

3 Angelica Christensen Trelleborg 212,5

4 Maja Andersson Trelleborg 192,8

5 Linn Grameus Sv-Börringe 171,4

Final Herrjun

1 Victor Lindgren Sjöbo 236,0

2 Frans Rasmusson Sjöbo 229,3

3 Felix Leufvenius Trelleborg 198,5

4 Philip Hansson Sjöbo 180,2

5 Anton Brunberg Trelleborg 161,7

Lag Damjun

1 Skabersjö 798,6

2 Trelleborg 771,8

Lag Herrjun

1 Sjöbo 1170,3

2 Trelleborg 1091,8

Herr

1 Andre Friman Trelleborg 594441 99,9 104,1 100,1 102,4 103,5 102,3 612,3

Dam

1 Sarah Nilsson Ystad 1005038 98,7 102,9 98,9 100,7 401,2

Veteran

1 Göthe Corneliusson Sv-Börringe 755286 100,7 100,8 100,2 97,9 97,6 99,3 399,6 596,5

2 Magnus Leufvenius Trelleborg 2745587 93,8 94,9 94,7 89,3 90,2 87,8 372,7 550,7

DJB

1 Linn Grameus Sv-Börringe 2503419 94,7 99,7 100,6 98,6 393,6

DJC

1 Emy Nyberg Skabersjö 3284416 100,9 100,4 98,2 98,2 399,9

2 Linn Bartilson Skabersjö 14 år 97,0 102,8 98,8 100,1 398,7

3 Maja Andersson Trelleborg 2966577 98,7 98,3 95,9 95,2 388,1

4 Angelica Christensen Trelleborg 3264114 93,2 97,3 93,0 100,2 383,7

HJA

1 Felix Leufvenius Trelleborg 2025571 90,7 93,5 92,6 92,4 93,4 93,0 555,6

HJB

1 Victor Lindgren Sjöbo 1674358 99,4 101,4 99,3 100,0 97,0 97,3 594,4

2 Philip Hansson Sjöbo 1679406 91,6 96,5 97,4 93,4 98,7 98,3 575,9

3 Frans Rasmusson Sjöbo 2065178 94,9 99,4 95,3 97,2 91,5 90,4 568,7

HJC

1 Anton Brunnberg Trelleborg 3264136 88,4 89,0 93,3 93,6 86,3 85,6 364,3 536,2

50,0  50,6  20,0  20,2  19,9  19,4  18,6  16,4  20,9

51,7  48,2  20,4  20,6  19,0  17,3  18,5  20,4  21,0

49,1  48,9  20,0  19,1  19,4  20,2  18,2  18,1  19,5

49,1  48,7  19,3  17,4  17,9  20,8  20,4  18,9

47,2  46,9  20,4 19,2  20,6  20,3  18,2

48,1  49,2  17,3  19,0  18,5 19,3

Victor Lindgren 594,4  Philip Hansson 575,9

Anton Brunnberg 536,2  Felix Leufvenius 555,6

48,3  47,9  20,2  18,1  20,0  19,0  19,4  18,8  17,6

47,0  42,2  19,4  16,5  18,0  20,4  18,9  16,1

43,4  44,7  17,3  20,4  19,5  16,9  18,0

43,2  46,9  17,8  19,0  17,2  17,6

Linn Bartilson 398,7  Emy Nyberg 399,9

Angelica Christensen 383,7  Maja Andersson 388,1



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
           

   

 

 

 

 



DM Dam Herr Luft 2018 Kävlinge 2018-01-13

DAM IID 1 2 3 4

1 Frida Härstedt Löderup 1645012 101,9 100,2 102,1 104,2 408,4

2 Sara Lindahl Malmöskyttarna 1399810 97,7 101,5 101,6 99,4 400,2

3 Emelie Lindahl Malmöskyttarna 1399809 99,7 99,7 99,1 98,6 397,1

4 Angelica Christensen Trelleborg 14 år 101,0 98,6 97,4 98,8 395,8

5 Linn Grameus Svedala/Börringe 2503419 94,0 100,0 98,1 99,8 391,9

6 Karolin Larsson Trelleborg 3913496  93,8 95,2 97,0 95,7 381,7

Herr 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 André Friman Trelleborg 594441 99,8 101,3 103,8 98,3 98,7 99,3 601,2

2 Fredrik Löfvander Kävlinge 563729 101,8 99,0 100,5 98,9 98,6 100,2 599,0

3 Kim Jönsson Kävlinge 571527 97,9 98,0 101,8 100,8 100,4 99,6 598,5

4 Victor Lindgren Sjöbo 1674358 101,4 97,0 97,3 100,6 96,5 97,4 590,2

5 Frans Rasmusson Sjöbo 2065178 93,2 97,4 99,3 101,3 99,6 96,1 586,9

6 Göthe Corneliusson Svedala/Börringe 755286 97,2 99,1 96,9 95,2 98,7 99,7 586,8

7 Philip Hansson Sjöbo 1679406 95,7 95,0 95,7 89,6 94,5 97,4 567,9

8 Kristian Nilsson Sjöbo 2947945 90,4 89,6 99,4 90,0 94,8 101,0 565,2

9 Magnus Leufvenius Trelleborg 2745587  84,6 86,7 96,4 89,8 93,3 88,9 539,7

10 Felix Leufvenius Trelleborg 2025571  93,0 90,2 92,6 88,9 86,9 85,0 536,6

11 Axel löfvander Kävlinge 14 år 88,1 87,8 96,1 82,0 86,6 85,3 525,9

Lagtävling Dam Lagtävling Herr

1 Malmöskyttarna 1 Kävlinge

Emelie Lindahl 397,1 Fredrik Löfvander 599

Sara Lindahl 400,2 Kim Jönsson 598,5

797,3 1197,5

2 Trelleborg 2 Sjöbo 1

Karolin Larsson 381,7 Frans Rasmusson 586,9

Angelica Christensen 395,8 Victor Lindgren 590,2

777,5 1177,1

3 Trelleborg

André Friman 601,2

Magnus Leufvenius 539,7

1140,9

4 Sjöbo 2

Philip Hansson 567,9

Kristian Nilsson 565,2

1133,1



DM Dam Herr Luft 2018 Kävlinge 2018-01-13

Final Dam

1 Frida Härstedt 9.1 10.2x 10.7x 9.0 10.8x 49.8 49.8 x3

Löderup 9.3 9.9 10.4x 10.0 10.5x 50.1 99.9 x5

10.7x 10.8x 21.5 121.4 x7

10.4x 10.2x 20.6 142.0 x9

10.5x 10.4x 20.9 162.9 x11

10.2x 10.3x 20.5 183.4 x13

10.5x 10.7x 21.2 204.6 x15

10.1 10.5x 20.6 225.2 x16

10.3x 9.2 19.5 244.7 x17

2 Angelica Christensen 10.1 9.4 10.3x 10.5x 10.7x 51.0 51.0 x3

Trelleborg 10.1 9.9 9.7 10.2x 9.8 49.7 100.7 x4

10.2x 10.4x 20.6 121.3 x6

10.4x 10.5x 20.9 142.2 x8

10.1 9.2 19.3 161.5 x8

10.7x 10.7x 21.4 182.9 x10

9.7 8.9 18.6 201.5 x10

10.2x 9.2 19.4 220.9 x11

8.9 10.7x 19.6 240.5 x12

3 Sara Lindahl 10.7x 9.3 10.4x 8.0 10.3x 48.7 48.7 x3

Malmöskyttarna 10.2x 9.9 9.3 9.5 10.5x 49.4 98.1 x5

9.5 10.8x 20.3 118.4 x6

10.3x 10.8x 21.1 139.5 x8

8.9 10.1 19.0 158.5 x8

10.0 10.0 20.0 178.5 x8

10.8x 10.4x 21.2 199.7 x10

9.3 10.6x 19.9 219.6 x11

4 Emelie Lindahl 7.8 9.0 9.2 10.5x 8.6 45.1 45.1 x1

Malmöskyttarna 9.7 10.2x 9.5 10.2x 9.7 49.3 94.4 x3

10.0 8.5 18.5 112.9 x3

10.0 10.2x 20.2 133.1 x4

8.2 9.8 18.0 151.1 x4

9.6 9.6 19.2 170.3 x4

8.5 10.3x 18.8 189.1 x5

5 Linn Grameus 9.3 10.4x 10.5x 8.9 8.1 47.2 47.2 x2

Svedala/Börringe 10.2x 9.6 9.3 10.3x 8.3 47.7 94.9 x4

9.2 9.7 18.9 113.8 x4

7.6 8.9 16.5 130.3 x4

9.4 10.2x 19.6 149.9 x5

10.0 10.2x 20.2 170.1 x6

6 Karolin Larsson 10.5x 9.1 10.3x 9.2 10.0 49.1 49.1 x2

Trelleborg 10.1 9.6 9.2 9.3 7.9 46.1 95.2 x2

9.1 8.6 17.7 112.9 x2

10.3x 6.2 16.5 129.4 x3

10.7x 8.6 19.3 148.7 x4



DM Dam Herr Luft 2018 Kävlinge 2018-01-13

Final Herr

1 André Friman 9.2 10.6x 9.9 10.7x 10.4x 50.8 50.8 x3

Trelleborg 10.6x 10.2x 9.7 10.4x 9.6 50.5 101.3 x6

9.7 10.0 19.7 121.0 x6

10.3x 10.2x 20.5 141.5 x8

10.2x 10.1 20.3 161.8 x9

10.5x 9.7 20.2 182.0 x10

10.3x 9.7 20.0 202.0 x11

10.0 9.1 19.1 221.1 x11

10.5x 9.9 20.4 241.5 x12

2 Victor Lindgren 10.3x 10.0 10.5x 9.5 10.1 50.4 50.4 x2

Sjöbo 10.8x 10.4x 9.9 10.4x 9.9 51.4 101.8 x5

9.8 10.8x 20.6 122.4 x6

10.0 9.6 19.6 142.0 x6

10.3x 10.3x 20.6 162.6 x8

10.0 10.6x 20.6 183.2 x9

10.4x 9.2 19.6 202.8 x10

7.1 8.9 16.0 218.8 x10

10.3x 8.9 19.2 238.0 x11

3 Fredrik Löfvander 10.6x 10.9x 10.6x 10.6x 9.4 52.1 52.1 x4

Kävlinge 10.0 8.5 10.0 10.2x 10.3x 49.0 101.1 x6

9.1 9.7 18.8 119.9 x6

8.7 10.0 18.7 138.6 x6

10.8x 8.1 18.9 157.5 x7

10.6x 10.6x 21.2 178.7 x9

9.8 10.2x 20.0 198.7 x10

8.1 9.0 17.1 215.8 x10

4 Göthe Corneliusson 10.0 9.0 10.5x 10.1 10.8x 50.4 50.4 x2

Svedala/Börringe 9.7 9.8 10.6x 9.2 10.0 49.3 99.7 x3

10.1 10.4x 20.5 120.2 x4

10.1 10.8x 20.9 141.1 x5

10.4x 8.8 19.2 160.3 x6

10.2x 8.4 18.6 178.9 x7

10.0 8.5 18.5 197.4 x7

5 Kim Jönsson 10.4x 10.6x 9.5 10.2x 9.6 50.3 50.3 x3

Kävlinge 9.9 9.8 9.9 9.9 9.7 49.2 99.5 x3

8.6 8.8 17.4 116.9 x3

9.9 9.5 19.4 136.3 x3

9.7 9.0 18.7 155.0 x3

10.6x 10.4x 21.0 176.0 x5

6 Frans Rasmusson 8.4 10.3x 9.1 10.8x 10.4x 49.0 49.0 x3

Sjöbo 10.6x 10.2x 9.7 8.8 10.5x 49.8 98.8 x6

9.6 8.6 18.2 117.0 x6

10.1 9.2 19.3 136.3 x6

9.4 7.6 17.0 153.3 x6

7 Philip Hansson 9.9 9.1 9.9 7.3 9.1 45.3 45.3

Sjöbo 9.5 9.9 9.5 9.6 9.0 47.5 92.8

10.3x 8.8 19.1 111.9 x1

10.2x 10.5x 20.7 132.6 x3




